

Contract A700.215 - Bid Tabulation										
Base Line Item Detail					A&J Construction		Aurora Environmental, Inc.		T. Slack Environmental Services	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$69,500.00	\$69,500.00
2	8B31MPT	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00
3	9C00009	2,000.00	Ton	Excavation and Stockpiling of Contaminated Soil	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.00	\$30,000.00
4	9C00010	2,000.00	Ton	Additional Backfill to Replace Contaminated Soil	\$18.00	\$36,000.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00
5	9C00011	2,000.00	Ton	Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Contaminated Soil	\$44.00	\$88,000.00	\$58.00	\$116,000.00	\$52.00	\$104,000.00
6	9C00012	50,000.00	Gallon	Removal and Disposal of Contaminated Groundwater	\$0.59	\$29,500.00	\$0.75	\$37,500.00	\$0.85	\$42,500.00
7	9C00013	8	Each	Mobilization of Vacuum Truck	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$895.00	\$7,160.00
8	9C00032	1	L.S.	Upgrade existing USTs at Turnpike Maintenance District No. 1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$41,424.00	\$41,424.00
9	9C00033	1	L.S.	Replace signal conduit above tanks at Turnpike Maintenance District No. 1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
10	9C00034	1	L.S.	Upgrade existing USTs at Turnpike Maintenance District No. 5	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$58,680.00	\$58,680.00	\$52,707.00	\$52,707.00
11	9C00035	1	L.S.	Upgrade existing USTs at Turnpike Northern Division Maintenance Headquarters	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$58,680.00	\$58,680.00	\$44,687.00	\$44,687.00
12	9C00028	1	L.S.	Remove and replace USTs at Turnpike Maintenance District No. 6	\$498,000.00	\$498,000.00	\$399,000.00	\$399,000.00	\$467,597.00	\$467,597.00
13	9C00030	1	L.S.	Replace existing ballast pad at Maintenance District No. 6	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00
14	9C00031	1	L.S.	Install new ballast pad for Tanks E-2 and E-3 at Maintenance District No. 6	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,316.00	\$20,316.00
15	9C00036	1	L.S.	Upgrade existing USTs at Turnpike Maintenance District No. 8	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,557.00	\$17,557.00
16	9C00039	1	L.S.	Remove existing UST and install new AST at GSP Cape May Toll Plaza	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$55,600.00	\$55,600.00	\$68,480.00	\$68,480.00
17	9C00040	1	L.S.	Remove existing UST and install new USTs at Parkway Bass River State Police Barracks	\$355,970.00	\$355,970.00	\$399,000.00	\$399,000.00	\$420,306.00	\$420,306.00
18	9C00027	1	L.S.	Remove USTs and piping at GSP Monmouth Service Area	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,300.00	\$39,300.00	\$13,571.00	\$13,571.00
19	9C00037	1	L.S.	Upgrade existing UST at GSP Essex Toll Plaza	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,740.00	\$28,740.00	\$29,200.00	\$29,200.00
20	9C00038	1	L.S.	Upgrade existing UST at GSP Pascack Valley Toll Plaza	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,020.00	\$18,020.00	\$28,330.00	\$28,330.00
21	9C00029	3	Each	Additional licenses for Veeder-Root Inform Monitoring Software	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
22	9C00041	1	L.S.	Furnish, install, maintain, and remove temporary unleaded gasoline AST at Parkway Bass River State Police Barracks for 6 month period	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
23	9C00042	12	Month	Rental of temporary unleaded gasoline AST at Parkway Bass River State Police Barracks	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
Base Total						\$1,316,470.00		\$1,469,720.00		\$1,659,435.00